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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 10:55Hora Publicación

1 26 CHRITIAN CALVET CEBOLLA 10 1:02.045 1:02.101 polini 4.2

2 11 Miquel 10 1:04.231 1:04.790 polini

3 12 Cesc Obiol Folch 10 1:03.739 1:04.614 Polini 4.2

4 23 ALEX REMESA LOMAS 10 1:03.611 1:04.117 Polini 4.2

5 13 Raul Holgado Torres 9 1:09.012 1:09.080 Polini 4.2

6 14 Adria lopez gallegos 9 1:12.402 1:13.195 4,2

7 35 Aleix gines corpa 8 1:17.323 1:17.481 polini

8 93 leosdany ulloa fernandez 4 1:14.372 1:15.024 Polini 911
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 13:57Hora Publicación

1 26 CHRITIAN CALVET CEBOLLA 10 1:02.123 1:02.315 polini 4.2

2 11 Miquel 10 1:04.318 1:04.952 polini

3 12 Cesc Obiol Folch . 10 1:04.168 1:04.622 Polini 4.2

4 23 ALEX REMESA LOMAS 10 1:04.113 1:04.187 Polini 4.2

5 13 Raul Holgado Torres 10 1:08.115 1:08.932 Polini 4.2

6 14 Adria lopez gallegos 9 1:12.794 1:13.246 4,2

7 35 Aleix gines corpa 8 1:16.913 1:17.721 polini

8 93 leosdany ulloa fernandez 8 1:13.562 1:13.571 Polini 911
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 12:54Hora Publicación

1 23 Jose Luis Sanchez Minimotos Senior - 25 25 50

2 83 Alejandro garcía oliva Minimotos Senior - 22 22 44

3 42 Xavier Valldosera Ruiz Minimotos Senior - 20 20 40

4 46 Christian Casado Sanchez Minimotos Senior - 19 18 37

5 1 jordi quintana cipres Minimotos Senior - 18 19 37

6 30 Maikel Candelas Palau Minimotos Senior - 16 16 32

7 27 xavier orpi bahent Minimotos Senior - 17 13 30

8 13 Miguel Angel Lopez Roman Minimotos Senior - 15 15 30

9 7 Iván Barba López Minimotos Senior - 13 17 30

10 111 Mikel Gomez Graupera Minimotos Senior - 14 14 28

11 21 Jose Antonio Miralles Abad Minimotos Senior - 0 0 0
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 11:54Hora Publicación

1 23 Jose Luis Sanchez 10 56.108 56.281 Zpf MRT 2017

2 83 Alejandro garcía oliva 10 56.391 56.533 Zpf 2017

3 42 Xavier Valldosera Ruiz 10 58.337 58.456 ZPF

4 46 Christian Casado Sanchez 10 57.628 57.744 ZPF MRT 2017

5 1 jordi quintana cipres 10 58.642 58.741 grc

. 6 27 xavier orpi bahent 10 59.842 1:00.183 GRC RR

7 30 Maikel Candelas Palau 10 59.759 1:00.173 MRT

8 13 Miguel Angel Lopez Roman 10 1:01.505 1:01.751 minimoto

9 111 Mikel Gomez Graupera 10 1:01.850 1:02.225 ZPF

10 7 Iván Barba López 9 1:05.230 1:05.514 ZPF MRT

11 21 Jose Antonio Miralles Abad 8 58.438 58.635 ZPF MRT
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 12:52Hora Publicación

1 23 Jose Luis Sanchez 10 56.827 56.984 Zpf MRT 2017

2 83 Alejandro garcía oliva 10 56.867 56.993 Zpf 2017

3 42 Xavier Valldosera Ruiz . 10 58.023 58.178 ZPF

4 1 jordi quintana cipres 10 58.693 58.725 grc

5 46 Christian Casado Sanchez 10 57.823 57.963 ZPF MRT 2017

6 7 Iván Barba López 10 59.303 59.444 ZPF MRT

7 30 Maikel Candelas Palau 10 59.703 59.924 MRT

8 13 Miguel Angel Lopez Roman 10 1:01.528 1:02.206 minimoto

9 111 Mikel Gomez Graupera 10 1:02.160 1:02.233 ZPF

10 27 xavier orpi bahent . 6 1:02.087 2:50.780 GRC RR
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 14:18Hora Publicación

1 23 Kevin Rams Minimotard Serie… 25 22 47

2 7 Adrià Miranda Alonso Minimotard Serie… 22 18 40

3 25 Raúl Aguilera Martin Minimotard Serie… 20 20 40

4 20 Said Benslaiman Minimotard Serie… 13 25 38

5 91 Norman Principal Fernandez Minimotard Serie… 18 19 37

6 6 Alex avellaneda romero Minimotard Serie… 19 17 36

7 777 Ignasi Cabeceran Minimotard Serie… 17 14 31

8 121 Ismael Minguet Alagarda Cambio / KX 65 - 14 15 29

9 52 Ernest Urbano Lacueva Minimotard Máste… 16 12 28

10 199 ORIOL DELGADO SERRA Minimotard Serie… 9 16 25

11 46 Alex Pons Bernado Minimotard Máste… 12 11 23

12 141 Roger Bosch Toneu Minimotard Máste… 11 10 21

13 57 Mikel Abert pociello Minimotard Serie… 7 13 20

14 9 Enrique Ereza Ortega Minimotard Serie… 15 5 20

15 23 RUBEN ARMANDO VIGATA MEDINA Minimotard Máste… 8 7 15

16 35 Xavier Albert Pociello Minimotard Serie… 10 4 14

17 1 Baltasar Garcia Minimotard Máste… 5 8 13

18 93 Marc Moreno Mastell Minimotard Serie… 6 6 12

19 51 Lorenzo Linares Rodriguez Minimotard Máste… 0 9 9

20 19 jose sumalla torrente Minimotard Serie… 4 0 4
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 11:42Hora Publicación

1 23 Kevin Rams 12 55.061 55.134 pitbike

2 7 Adrià Miranda Alonso 12 55.725 55.796 Hhh

3 25 Raúl Aguilera Martin 12 55.859 55.996 pitbike

4 6 Alex avellaneda romero 12 55.991 56.075 Malcor

5 91 Norman Principal Fernandez 12 56.028 56.138 IMR 160 Prototek …

6 777 Ignasi Cabeceran 12 56.724 56.913 Pitbike

7 52 Ernest Urbano Lacueva 12 57.054 57.153 MRT 1.6

. 8 9 Enrique Ereza Ortega . 12 . 57.361 57.157 Pitbike

9 121 Ismael Minguet Alagarda 12 56.513 56.913 kawasaki kx 65

10 20 Said Benslaiman 12 55.109 55.181 Pit bike 160 series

11 46 Alex Pons Bernado . 12 58.747 59.177 VOCA HAWK 160

12 141 Roger Bosch Toneu 12 58.910 59.129 Rav Rzk

13 35 Xavier Albert Pociello . 11 59.532 59.632 Malcor

14 199 ORIOL DELGADO SERRA 11 56.914 58.000 Minimotard series …

15 23 RUBEN ARMANDO VIGATA MEDINA . 11 58.767 58.841 PITBIKE 160CC …

16 57 Mikel Abert pociello 11 57.169 57.195

17 93 Marc Moreno Mastell 11 59.786 59.912 Voca 160

18 1 Baltasar Garcia 11 59.577 59.824 pitbike

19 19 jose sumalla torrente 4 57.873 58.292 Malcor Racer SV…

20 51 Lorenzo Linares Rodriguez 0 - - MALCOR
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 13:15Hora Publicación

1 20 Said Benslaiman 12 55.838 55.903 Pit bike 160 series

2 23 Kevin Rams 12 55.967 56.034 pitbike

3 25 Raúl Aguilera Martin 12 55.765 55.973 pitbike

4 7 Adrià Miranda Alonso 12 55.873 56.029 Hhh

5 91 Norman Principal Fernandez 12 56.103 56.132 IMR 160 Prototek …

6 6 Alex avellaneda romero 12 56.377 56.649 Malcor

7 199 ORIOL DELGADO SERRA 12 56.713 56.948 Minimotard series …

8 121 Ismael Minguet Alagarda 12 57.390 57.743 kawasaki kx 65

9 777 Ignasi Cabeceran 12 57.377 57.656 Pitbike

10 57 Mikel Abert pociello 12 57.521 57.742

11 52 Ernest Urbano Lacueva 12 50.716 57.395 MRT 1.6

12 46 Alex Pons Bernado 12 57.434 57.979 VOCA HAWK 160

13 141 Roger Bosch Toneu 12 59.127 59.180 Rav Rzk

14 51 Lorenzo Linares Rodriguez 12 59.176 59.238 MALCOR

. 15 1 Baltasar Garcia 12 59.622 59.925 pitbike

16 23 RUBEN ARMANDO VIGATA MEDINA 12 53.962 59.029 PITBIKE 160CC …

17 93 Marc Moreno Mastell 11 59.887 1:00.174 Voca 160

18 9 Enrique Ereza Ortega 11 56.589 56.691 Pitbike

19 35 Xavier Albert Pociello 9 59.247 59.810 Malcor
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 13:43Hora Publicación

1 69 Roberto Hernandez Gotor Minimotard Open - 25 25 50

2 117 Marc Gibert arnau Minimotard Open - 20 22 42

3 66 Dani Carballido Ulloa Minimotard Open - 22 19 41

4 4 Joaquin Gutierrez Huguet MaxiGp 220 - 19 20 39

5 99 David Campoy Torres Cambio kx65 18 17 35

6 133 Esteban Vercruyssen Minimotard Open - 16 18 34

7 11 cesar merino lopez Minimotard Open - 17 16 33

8 28 Mario Duque Larramonar Minimotard Open - 15 15 30

9 666 pol domech roset Minimotard Open - 0 0 0
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro
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Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 11:53Hora Publicación

1 69 Roberto Hernandez Gotor 12 54.881 55.181 tokawa

2 66 Dani Carballido Ulloa 12 55.038 55.088 YES

. 3 117 Marc Gibert arnau . 12 54.993 55.023 pitbike

4 4 Joaquin Gutierrez Huguet 12 55.616 55.819 RAV

5 99 David Campoy Torres 12 56.402 56.558 Kx 65

6 11 cesar merino lopez 12 58.122 58.180 malcor

7 133 Esteban Vercruyssen 12 55.918 55.974 ProtoTek 190

8 28 Mario Duque Larramonar 11 1:02.643 1:02.941 pit bike

9 666 pol domech roset 4 55.407 56.035 Rav
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 13:33Hora Publicación

. 1 69 Roberto Hernandez Gotor 12 55.244 55.350 tokawa

. 2 117 Marc Gibert arnau . 12 55.220 55.495 pitbike

3 4 Joaquin Gutierrez Huguet 12 55.189 55.226 RAV

4 66 Dani Carballido Ulloa 12 55.336 55.361 YES

5 133 Esteban Vercruyssen 12 56.700 56.924 ProtoTek 190

6 99 David Campoy Torres 12 56.361 56.544 Kx 65

7 11 cesar merino lopez 12 57.858 58.239 malcor

8 28 Mario Duque Larramonar 11 1:02.538 1:02.566 pit bike
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4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro

15 - 16 julio 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 14:20Hora Publicación

1 121 Ismael Minguet Alagarda Cambio / KX 65 - 25 25 50
2 27 Joel Plasencia Serrano MiniGP 140 4t / 7… 22 22 44
3 34 Ian Moreno Morales MiniGP 140 4t / 7… 20 20 40
4 99 David Campoy Torres Cambio kx65 16 19 35
5 27 Sonya Pozo Martínez Open Feminas - 18 17 35
6 25 Caroline Soria Colomer Open Feminas - 19 16 35
7 56 JUANCARLOS GOMEZ PEREZ Minimotard Serie… 15 18 33
8 23 javi el nervi Minimotard Open - 13 15 28
9 13 GORKA LOPEZ GUTIERREZ MaxiGp 220 - 14 14 28
10 53 Toni Salvo Galvez Minimotard Open - 17 10 27
11 17 Marc Roige Llop Cambio / KX 65 - 11 13 24
12 75 Jose Gregorio Chiva MiniGP 110 4t / 5… 12 12 24
13 33 Daira Olivares Cuadra Open Feminas - 10 11 21
14 7 GUERAU SIMÓ ALCOBA MiniGP 110 4t / 5… 9 9 18
15 65 Martine Francoise m Open Feminas - 0 0 0

Página : 1 / 1



4ªPrueba Karting Mora de Ebro
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Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 16/07/2017 12:14Hora Publicación

1 27 Joel Plasencia Serrano 10 57.351 57.611 Mini Gp 140
2 34 Ian Moreno Morales 10 58.373 58.909 Imr 140cc
3 25 Caroline Soria Colomer 10 59.895 59.920 KX 85
4 27 Sonya Pozo Martínez 10 59.754 59.769 Rebel Master 160 …
5 53 Toni Salvo Galvez 10 59.405 59.893 VOCA SERIES
6 99 David Campoy Torres 10 59.284 59.877 Kx 65
7 56 JUANCARLOS GOMEZ PEREZ 10 59.941 1:00.144 malcor 160
8 13 GORKA LOPEZ GUTIERREZ . 10 1:03.627 1:04.013 xmoto
9 23 javi el nervi 10 1:01.871 1:03.551
10 75 Jose Gregorio Chiva 10 1:03.553 1:03.783 IRM 110
11 17 Marc Roige Llop 9 1:04.857 1:04.956 Pitbike160 series
12 33 Daira Olivares Cuadra 9 1:04.677 1:05.111 pit bike 160cc
13 7 GUERAU SIMÓ ALCOBA 9 1:09.351 1:10.572 Metrakit 50

14 121 Ismael Minguet Alagarda 9 57.113 57.529 kawasaki kx 65
15 65 Martine Francoise m 0 - - Mini Gp 140
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Impreso: 16/07/2017 13:54Hora Publicación

. 1 121 Ismael Minguet Alagarda . 10 57.220 57.265 kawasaki kx 65
2 27 Joel Plasencia Serrano 10 57.751 57.899 Mini Gp 140
3 34 Ian Moreno Morales 10 58.128 58.423 Imr 140cc
4 99 David Campoy Torres 10 58.639 58.826 Kx 65
5 56 JUANCARLOS GOMEZ PEREZ 10 59.514 59.526 malcor 160
6 27 Sonya Pozo Martínez 10 59.423 59.600 Rebel Master 160 …
7 25 Caroline Soria Colomer 10 1:01.095 1:01.191 KX 85
8 23 javi el nervi 10 1:00.345 1:00.412
9 13 GORKA LOPEZ GUTIERREZ 10 1:02.865 1:03.087 xmoto
10 17 Marc Roige Llop 9 1:03.994 1:04.673 Pitbike160 series
11 75 Jose Gregorio Chiva 9 1:03.315 1:03.512 IRM 110
12 33 Daira Olivares Cuadra 9 1:04.502 1:04.539 pit bike 160cc
13 53 Toni Salvo Galvez 9 59.552 59.565 VOCA SERIES
14 7 GUERAU SIMÓ ALCOBA 9 1:06.703 1:06.910 Metrakit 50
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